For faucet rough-in, please
view the specification
sheet for the faucet
purchased

HLSL57 Single Slipper Clawfoot Tub

Weight

Gallons to Overflow

Weight Full to Overflow

Min. Wall Thickness

Reinforced Floor

Aluminum Heat Barrier (with narrow air gap)
Slip Resistant Floor

High Gloss Finish Interior & Exterior
Available with Bubble Jetting

128 |bs
41

445 Ibs
3/8"
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Meets or Exceeds ANSI 2124.1.2-2005: CSA B45.0-02 & C5A B45.5-02

MA Code Accepted

MODELE.
SERIALE,
DATE OF MANUFACTURE

MEETSRNG T8 1 22005, CEARBME 02 B CRA BR300
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